COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

5

	COMINANCE ONOTICE AN		
File Reference P.C. 10269	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNI DEVELOPMENT) ACT 190 PLANNING REGISTER		
1. LOCATION	21, Mill Road, Saggart, Co.	Dublin.	
2. PROPOSAL	Front porch.	СП У	
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received P. 9th Nov., 1976	Date Further Particulars equested (b) Received I. 2.	
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Weatherglaze Address Greenhills, Dublin, 12.		
5. APPLICANT	Name Address Patrick Flynn, Es 21, Mill Road,	sq., Saggart, Co. Dublin.	
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/35/77 Date 7/1/77	Notified 7th January, 1977 Effect To Grant Permission	
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/411/77 Date 16/2/77	Norified 16th February, 1977 Effect Permission Granted	
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register		
II. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		



Ô

5 ×

P1411/77 **DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL**



PLAN	NING	DEP	ART	MENT
46-49	DAM	e st	REE	T,

-1

12

DUBLIN 2

Local Government (Planning ar	Permission/ApproXXXXXX XXXXXXXX nd Development) Act, 1963
	Decision Order P/35/77 7th Jan *70 Number and Date P/35/77 7th Jan *70
Patrick Flynn,	Register Reference No. K. 2710
21. Mill Road,	Planning Control No. 10269
Saggert, Co Oublin.	Application Received on 9th November, 1976.
Applicant: Patrick Flynn	
A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development of the deve	ons.
proposed front porch to dwellinghouse at	t No. 21, Mill Road, Saggart,
Conditions	Reasons for Conditions
Conditions 1. Subject to the conditions of this permit Months development be carried out and compl strictly in accordance with the plans and ification lodged with the application.	skion, f 1. To ensure that the development leted shall be in accordance with
1. Subject to the conditions of this permin Withe development be carried out and compl strictly in accordance with the plans at	 the permission, and that eff- ective control be maintained. val and and
 Subject to the conditions of this permin Mothe development be carried out and complestrictly in accordance with the plans an ification lodged with the application. That before development commences approximate the Suilding Sys-laws be obtained all conditions of that approval be obtained. 	 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that eff-ective control be maintained. val val val and sanitary Services Acts, 1878-1964.
 Subject to the conditions of this permit Months development be carried out and complete strictly in accordence with the plans at ification lodged with the application. That before development commences approximate under the Suilding Eye-lews be obtained all conditions of that approval be obtained the development. That the entire premises be used as a sub- 	 skion, j 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that eff-ective control be maintained. val val val val val val val and control be maintained. 2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Acts, 1878-1964. ingle 3. To prevent unauthorised development. col- 4. In the interest of visual

